
JYDSK VÆDDELØBSBANE

Fredag  05 Maj      2017
Første start kl 

Midlertidig Startliste

11

12

DESERT EAGLE HANDICAP

RAMBO 3- & 4-ÅRSLØB

Trio

Trio

1550

2000

gr

gr

kl .

kl .

LOPP

LOPP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Queens Birthday   (FR)

E Fourteen   (GB)

Wellington     

Laudate Dominum   (IRE)

Frankthetank   (IRE)

Coolcalmcollected   (IRE)

Hongkong Star   (SWE)

Rita's Girl   (GB)

Amor Invicto   (IRE)

Ginmann   (IRE)

Lima     

Half Outback     

Sigurd     

Bibbi Bajnam     

Rambo     

 

 

 

B

B

 

 

S

 

 

 

B

 

 

B

61

57

63

62

56

57

67

53,5

62

57

53,5

57

55

58,5

57

Nicolaj  Stott

Shane  Karlsson

Marcos  Robaldo

Frederick  Salvador

Linda  Bro

Oliver  Wilson

Lea  Olsen

Nanna Emilie  Hansen

Marcos  Robaldo

Oliver  Wilson

Linda  Bro

Nicolaj  Stott

Shane  Karlsson

Amanda  Harbjerg

Frederick  Salvador

(56)

(60,5)

(55)


